Rank Competitor(s)

Mitchell Gordon
Dustin Sherriff-Clayton
Shawn Cuevas

A w N

Satish Stefansson
WD Ikaika Miyata

b

SKATECAMNADA

Laura Carr

Date:

15-Aug-2015

BC/YK Section SummerSkate 2015

Burnaby, BC

08-13-2015 to 08-16-2015
Senior Men Short Program

Segment Placement

Club Section
Connaught SC BC/YK
Georgina SC Geo
Connaught SC BC/YK
Connaught SC BC/YK
Coquitlam SC BC/YK

Susan Heffernan

)

8:20:52PM

65.56
52.27
49.01
39.76
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